
Strijd der Districten Jeugd

Groep 3
Nr Naam Parcours 1 Tijd Totaal Pl Parcours 2 Tijd Totaal Pl TOTAAL PL

3887 Jorn Elburg 147,05 147,05 1 146,02 146,02 1 293,07 1 

3494 Anouk Van de 
Beek 

151,31 151,31 2 147,39 147,39 2 298,70 2 

20 Tim Steyvers 3(5) 14(5) 157,67 167,67 4 2(5) 154,27 159,27 4 326,94 3 

4455 Marly 
Meulendijk 14(5) 168,88 173,88 5 155,92 155,92 3 329,80 4 

4521 Bjorn 
Hoppenbrouwer 5(5) 7(5) 149,41 159,41 3 5(5) 6(25) 148,57 178,57 7 337,98 5 

4356 Djanai 
Impelmans 181,63 181,63 7 5(5) 161,22 166,22 5 347,85 6 

3975 Luc Smant 13(5) 5(5) 167,96 177,96 6 13(5) 5(5) 161,96 171,96 6 349,92 7 

4199 Cindy Benschop 5(5) 103,88 108,88 U U

Groep 2
Nr Naam Parcours 1 Tijd Totaal Pl Parcours 2 Tijd Totaal Pl TOTAAL PL

3892 Larissa Reints 140,20 140,20 1 135,73 135,73 1 275,93 1 

3443 Larissa Jansma 142,50 142,50 2 13(5) 140,47 145,47 2 287,97 2 

3705 Renate Provoost 7(5) 143,11 148,11 3 8(5) 143,68 148,68 3 296,79 3 

4430 Dirk Bastiaansen 6(5) 144,66 149,66 4 7(5) 143,70 148,70 4 298,36 4 

4278 Kim De Groot 152,18 152,18 5 151,77 151,77 5 303,95 5 

19 Ilse Steyvers 13(5) 159,57 164,57 6 160,99 160,99 6 325,56 6 

3748 Joris Wouda 11(5) 162,85 167,85 7 6(5) 158,51 163,51 8 331,36 7 

4286 Eline Mentink 15(5) 5(5) 161,47 171,47 8 13(5) 156,37 161,37 7 332,84 8 

Groep 1
Nr Naam Parcours 1 Tijd Totaal Pl Parcours 2 Tijd Totaal Pl TOTAAL PL

4002 Jelle Leliveld 140,09 140,09 1 5(5) 136,71 141,71 1 281,80 1 

3864 Lisa Kleinjan 161,81 161,81 4 152,03 152,03 2 313,84 2 

3939 Marit De Hoop 5(5) 153,61 158,61 2 4(5) 5(5) 145,55 155,55 3 314,16 3 

3889 Marit Reints 162,99 162,99 5 156,73 156,73 4 319,72 4 

3869 Jur Baijens 160,37 160,37 3 5(5) 156,18 161,18 5 321,55 5 

3674 Alwin Smegen 14(5) 15(5) 162,17 172,17 6 14(5) 167,38 172,38 7 344,55 6 

4446 Reno ten Hoeve 184,03 184,03 8 164,06 164,06 6 348,09 7 

5 Eline van 
Kalmthout 

15(5) 169,90 174,90 7 U U 
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Tweespan Pony
Nr Naam Parcours 1 Tijd Totaal Pl Parcours 2 Tijd Totaal Pl TOTAAL PL

4002 Jelle Leliveld 140,09 140,09 5(5) 136,71 141,71 281,80 1 

3887 Jorn Elburg 147,05 147,05 146,02 146,02 293,07 2

3748 Joris Wouda 11(5) 162,85 167,85 6(5) 158,51 163,51 331,36 3

4286 Eline Mentink 15(5) 5(5) 161,47 171,47 13(5) 156,37 161,37 332,84 4

3674 Alwin Smegen 14(5) 15(5) 162,17 172,17 14(5) 167,38 172,38 344,55 5

Enkelspannen
Nr Naam Parcours 1 Tijd Totaal Pl Parcours 2 Tijd Totaal Pl TOTAAL PL

3892 Larissa Reints 140,20 140,20 135,73 135,73 275,93 1 

3443 Larissa Jansma 142,50 142,50 13(5) 140,47 145,47 287,97 2 

3705 Renate Provoost 7(5) 143,11 148,11 8(5) 143,68 148,68 296,79 3 

4430 Dirk Bastiaansen 6(5) 144,66 149,66 7(5) 143,70 148,70 298,36 4 

3494 Anouk Van de 
Beek 151,31 151,31 147,39 147,39 298,70 5

4278 Kim De Groot 152,18 152,18 151,77 151,77 303,95 6

3864 Lisa Kleinjan 161,81 161,81 152,03 152,03 313,84 7

3939 Marit De Hoop 5(5) 153,61 158,61 4(5) 5(5) 145,55 155,55 314,16 8

3889 Marit Reints 162,99 162,99 156,73 156,73 319,72 9

3869 Jur Baijens 160,37 160,37 5(5) 156,18 161,18 321,55 10

19 Ilse Steyvers 13(5) 159,57 164,57 160,99 160,99 325,56 11

20 Tim Steyvers 3(5) 14(5) 157,67 167,67 2(5) 154,27 159,27 326,94 12

4455 Marly 
Meulendijk 

14(5) 168,88 173,88 155,92 155,92 329,80 13

4521 Bjorn 
Hoppenbrouwer 

5(5) 7(5) 149,41 159,41 5(5) 6(25) 148,57 178,57 337,98 14

4356 Djanai 
Impelmans 

181,63 181,63 5(5) 161,22 166,22 347,85 15

4446 Reno ten Hoeve 184,03 184,03 164,06 164,06 348,09 16

3975 Luc Smant 13(5) 5(5) 167,96 177,96 13(5) 5(5) 161,96 171,96 349,92 17
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